
Itinerary for Service Learning Expedition to Ashley, 22-24March 2024
Purpose: collaboration wMcIntosh County Heritage Center and State Historical Society of North
Dakota to implement Proficio software for collection management

Itinerary for 22-24March Expedition to Ashley

Friday 3pm depart Fargo Two vans departing from T2 lot

Supper stop en route Sisters Kitchen, Oakes

7:30pm arrive Ashley Checking into Ashley Lodge

Saturday 8am breakfast at the lodge Breakfast sandwiches from Ashley Super Valu

9ammorning work session McIntosh County Heritage Center

Dinner (noon) Wild Rose Bar & Cafe

Afternoon work session McIntosh County Heritage Center

5:30pm supper Wild Rose Bar & Cafe

7:30pmmeet & greet Ashley Lodge

Sunday 8am breakfast at the lodge Breakfast sandwiches from Ashley Super Valu

9ammorning work session McIntosh County Heritage Center

Noon depart Ashley Departing from heritage center

Dinner stop en route TBA

4:30pm arrive Fargo Return to T2 lot

Roster andMobile Contacts

Tom Isern, Team Leader 701-799-2942

Clark Kotte, Assistant Team Leader 701-730-0895

Vieburg, William <william.vieburg@ndsu.edu>
Overtoom, Micah <micah.overtoom@ndsu.edu>

Bodnar, Brian <brian.bodnar@ndsu.edu>

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100070529523532
https://www.history.nd.gov/
https://www.history.nd.gov/
https://rediscoverysoftware.com/
https://www.facebook.com/p/Sisters-Kitchen-100083550453154/
https://www.tripadvisor.com/Hotel_Review-g29902-d8550977-Reviews-The_Ashley_Lodge-Ashley_North_Dakota.html
https://www.facebook.com/p/Ashley-Super-Valu-100063787923826/
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100063538901350


Clusiau, Carly <carly.clusiau@ndsu.edu>
Melby, Ali <alison.melby@ndsu.edu>
Rorke, Brady <brady.rorke@ndsu.edu>

Trooien, Travis <travis.trooien@ndsu.edu>
Morris, Hannah <hannah.morris@ndsu.edu>

Sturm, Ty <ty.sturm.1@ndsu.edu>
Froslee, Ian <ian.froslee@ndsu.edu>

(For security reasons, please limit circulation of this document to expedition members.)


